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Appendix 2

(2024 FFERMBUESIDNEHIESE) ZEGHE
Bills Committee on Dutiable Commodities (Amendment) Bill 2024

ERZBEREWER/MEIALRE
List of organizations and individuals which/who have submitted
written views! to the Bills Committee

1. Kelvin WANG

2. EEIMtEEE(ER &) A RS E
CHEST Delegation Hong Kong and Macau

3. Xiaoyun XIE

4. EHEEBERE
Hong Kong Academy of Medicine

5. ZSEETL /NI
Miss Lucy LI Mengyao

6. EEIREHEEREES
Hong Kong Council on Smoking and Health

7. RN ERERRIFT

Asian Consultancy on Tobacco Control

8. BUNTEMETE
Association of Principals of Government Secondary Schools

9. EEIFEERLTL

Christian Family Service Centre

10.  FEITH
Clear The Air

11, EEEE
College of Nursing, Hong Kong

S -OEHEERE MR EERCES N

including one joint submission signatories of which have been included on this list.



12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21,

22,

23.

24,

25,
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B EE g hEE

Council of Hong Kong & Kowloon Kai-Fong Associations
TBEFR RN

Federation of Parent Teacher Associations Hong Kong Island
FPEE R RAETE e

Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations of the Central and
Western District

TEHER R G G
Federation of Parent Teacher Associations of Hong Kong Eastern
District

S @R R AR Fie

Federation of Parent Teacher Associations of Islands District
JUBEI IR 2 R 20

Federation of Parent-Teacher Association, Kowloon City District
BEEZE RBETT g g IRA R

Federation of Parent Teacher Associations in Kwun Tong District
Limited

PH B & 22 = 2T iy

Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations of the Sai Kung District
GOk @R BT E B G IRAF]

Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations Sham Shui Po District
Limited

B Gl )

Federation of Parent-Teacher Association, Southern District, H.K.

KRR

Federation of Parent-Teacher Association, Tai Po District

PSR R e

Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations, Tuen Mun

BIFER BTG e

Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations, Wanchai District

s A& ZRBETG G SR A F
Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations Wongtaisin District
Limited



26.

217,

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

-3-
JUBHER Z AT B A TR ]

Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations of Yuen Long District

Limited

il e
Hong Kong Academy of Medicine

s LS 22 50
The Hong Kong College of Anaesthesiologists

Fr it & B e

Hong Kong College of Community Medicine

ElCRRs
The College of Dental Surgeons of Hong Kong

T A E R R B2 e
Hong Kong College of Emergency Medicine

T I B B
The Hong Kong College of Family Physicians

B ElTE R
The Hong Kong College of Obstetricians and Gynaecologists

B R} B ER be
The College of Ophthalmologists of Hong Kong

AR R e
The Hong Kong College of Orthopaedic Surgeons

ik H BRI R
The Hong Kong College of Otorhinolaryngologists

7 SRR B
Hong Kong College of Paediatricians

R 2 EH R
The Hong Kong College of Pathologists

Y PR B
Hong Kong College of Physicians



40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51,

52,

53.

54,
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P RET R B 2 b
The Hong Kong College of Psychiatrists

T R B2
Hong Kong College of Radiologists

IR b
The College of Surgeons of Hong Kong

EHE/ NERREY

Hong Kong Aided Primary School Heads Association

B I Ak B

Hong Kong Alliance of Patients' Organizations Limited

BV B
Hong Kong Association of Youth Development

A EEEHIRE R

Hong Kong Christian Service

LSRR
Hong Kong College of Cardiology

R
Hong Kong Dental Association

EET Ty
Hong Kong Doctors Union

BN

Hong Kong Island School Heads Association

Y E
Hong Kong Kindergarten Association

Gl S
Hong Kong Lung Foundation

TBEREG
Hong Kong Parents Alliance Association

B R A BURGER

Hong Kong Patients' Voices



55,

56.

o7,

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

TSR HE
Hong Kong Special Schools Council

TR e
Hong Kong Subsidized Secondary Schools Council

Bl e
Hong Kong Thoracic Society

HhtEHEE
Hospital Authority

JURE RIS R

Kowloon Region School Heads Association

B Ok s ey

Lai Sum Service Association

LIEHEEE R

Life Education Activity Programme

S AT
Medical Conscience

AR

New Territories School Heads Association

Bl Glil =g

North District Federation of Parent-Teacher Associations

E g PR
Pharmacists Connect

R B
Pok Oi Hospital

TERTER A e
Quit-Winners Club

RN = G SR

School of Nursing, LKS Faculty of Medicine, The University of

Hong Kong



69.

70.

71.

72,

73.

74,

75.

76.

77,

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.
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R s T B2
School of Nursing, Tung Wah College

AN KRR R R R 2R e
School of Nursing and Health Studies, Hong Kong Metropolitan
University

FERCGYN = N e e o
School of Public Health, LKS Faculty of Medicine, The University
of Hong Kong

LEE
Sik Sik Yuen
T/ NER Y

The Boys' & Girls' Clubs Association of Hong Kong

T v s B
The Federation of Medical Societies of Hong Kong

T AEH R
The Hong Kong Academy of Nursing

s LleE L EREE b
Hong Kong College of Cardiac Nursing

FrdEmt e N e R R T 2R e
Hong Kong College of Community and Public Health Nursing

G E N EH S
Hong Kong College of Critical Care Nursing

E R AT KRB
Hong Kong College of Education & Research in Nursing

TS E R H S e
Hong Kong College of Emergency Nursing

A S E R
Hong Kong College of Gerontology Nursing

N R
Hong Kong College of Medical Nursing



83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.
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i RET R R E B e
Hong Kong College of Mental Health Nursing

ER i mmesl
Hong Kong College of Midwives

VR (4 R
Hong Kong College of Nursing & Health Care Management

RN
Hong Kong College of Orthopaedic Nursing

v R B R e
Hong Kong College of Paediatric Nursing

R T ITRE B 2 e
Hong Kong College of Perioperative Nursing

SR B S e
Hong Kong College of Surgical Nursing

B
The Hong Kong Anti-Cancer Society

ERERRY
The Hong Kong Association of the Heads of Secondary Schools

SRR 2Nt

The Hong Kong Liver Transplant Patients’ Association

oy
The Hong Kong Medical Association

SO R B B AR A R AR B R
The Jockey Club School of Public Health and Primary Care, Faculty
of Medicine, The Chinese University of Hong Kong

PWHEZFEHETEH S HRAF
The Joint Council of Parent-Teacher Associations of the Shatin
District Ltd

JURESEEH

The Lok Sin Tong Benevolent Society, Kowloon
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97.  HETCRERELATTREH N
The Nethersole School of Nursing, Faculty of Medicine, The Chinese
University of Hong Kong

98. FEilEHTEY
The New Voice Club of Hong Kong

99. AW
The Pharmaceutical Society of Hong Kong

100. EEELAEAITS Y
The Society of Hospital Pharmacists of Hong Kong

101. FOFMIEEGR
The Youth Quitline

102. E=EEFRAAGHG FRAF

Tsuen Wan District Parent Teacher Association Federation Limited

103. W EE=PemiEss G IRl
Integrated Centre on Smoking Cessation, Tung Wah Group of
Hospitals

104. BEIL/NERETG
Union of Government Primary School Headmasters and
Headmistresses

105. EEFWGAT Rl BARES

United Christian Nethersole Community Health Service

106. HISRIER KIS i
Yau Tsim Mong Federation of Parents Teachers Association

107. BN FEH B E AR
HKU Women Quit

108.  FHE REEE B EREAN L
HKU Primary Health Care Academy

109. MARBEHIE
Prof LAM Tai-hing



110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.
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JURESEEE - T - MR RS B TR
The Lok Sin Tong Benevolent Society, Kowloon - Smoking
Cessation Program in Workplace

MFEE A
Dr LAM Katherine

JURESEEE - T MEIE R BAEH
The Lok Sin Tong Benevolent Society, Kowloon - Smoke-Free
Alliance

HHE
Liberal Party

Hh R 2 [
Chinese Dream Think Tank

— AN
A member of the public



